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Contec® Professional
Your proven partner for the most effective solutions in cleaning critical environments 
including healthcare, education, hospitality, and more.
For over three decades, Contec technology has been used to clean the most critical environments in pharmaceutical, life science, and high-tech 
manufacturing facilities around the world. Now, Contec’s expertise and experience have come to environmental services.

Our portfolio of single-use microfiber wipes, pads, dusters, and innovative hardware is rooted in best practices for critical care areas. Building on 
improved processes and innovation in cleaning, Contec Professional offers advanced technologies that can help support improved patient outcomes. 
To learn more about how Contec Professional can help your facility and/or to request evaluation samples, visit us at: professional.contecinc.com or 
call 1-800-289-5762 to speak to a member of our team.

Return Policy:
Please be advised that as of January 1, 2026 product returns will not be accepted beyond 60 days from the date of the purchase order 
submission. All return requests submitted within the 60-day period are subject to review and must receive prior approval from management 
before any return can be processed.
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Contec Professional is proud to introduce EcoShield—our symbol of sustainability.  
The EcoShield designation is awarded to select cleaning products that meet stringent  
environmental criteria, ensuring you can maintain pristine spaces without compromising the planet.

EcoShield products meet one or more of the following criteria:
•	 Made with Recycled Materials: Contains post-consumer or post-industrial materials, reducing landfill waste.
•	 Recyclable or Biodegradable: Helping to reduce landfill waste and support a more sustainable lifecycle.
•	 Efficient by Design, Proven by Data: Delivers superior performance with fewer resources, backed by data-

driven research to confirm its sustainability impact. 

Our commitment goes beyond compliance—we integrate sustainable practices into every stage of our 
manufacturing process, from sourcing to shipment, all backed by our Corporate Social Responsibility initiatives.

Discover the latest EcoShield qualified products
Stay informed and shop sustainably. Scan the QR code to explore new additions to the EcoShield lineup. Visit: 
contecprofessional.com/ecoshield

EcoShield™ by Contec Professional
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Product information
The Premira® Versa™ Disposable Microfiber Mop Pad represents the next innovation 
in cleaning technology from Contec Inc., the leaders in disposable microfiber 
solutions. Engineered for maximum performance and convenience, this mop pad is 
compatible with all standard flat mop hardware, making it an easy addition to your 
cleaning routine.

The Premira Versa Mop Pad stands out with its thick, absorbent microfiber 
construction, complemented by two innovative “Scrubberage” lanes. These lanes 
combine superior coverage with scrubbing power, enabling operators to efficiently 
tackle even the most stubborn built-on residues on hard surface floors. Ideal for 
healthcare, the Premira Versa mop is the leading single-use mop with at least 35% 
more coverage than all other disposables in the market.

The first disposable mop of its kind, the Premira Versa offers unmatched versatility 
and performance in any cleaning application.

PRMM2001

Part No. Description Size Packaging

PRMM2001 Premira Versa Disposable Microfiber Mop Pad 5” x 19” (13 x 48 cm) 20/bundle; 12 bundles/case; 
240/case

Revolutionary disposable microfiber 
mop with unmatched coverage and 
scrubbing power.

Premira® Versa™  
Disposable Microfiber Mop Pads
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Premira disposable microfiber improves the look and 
cleanliness of your facility while also reducing cross-

contamination risks with a new pad for each use.

Part No. Description Size Packaging

PRMM0001 Premira Disposable Microfiber Mop Pads 5” x 19” (13 x 48 cm) 20/bundle; 12 bundles/case

PRMM0001B Premira Disposable Microfiber Mop Pads 5” x 19” (13 x 48 cm) 20/bundle; 32 bundles/bag 
8 bags/case

PRMM0480 Premira Disposable Microfiber Mop Pads 5” x 19” (13 x 48 cm) 20/bundle; 24 bundles/case 

Premira® Disposable Microfiber 
Mop Pads
Single-use microfiber mop pads for maximum cleaning 
and labor efficiencies

Product information
Premira® Disposable Microfiber Mop Pads provide superior dirt and debris removal 
compared to reusable textiles like cotton or laundered microfiber mops. Premira® Pads 
protect the quality and appearance of floors. 

•	 Proven to remove ≥99.93% of microorganisms such as bacteria, fungi, and bacterial 
spores, with just water*.

•	 100% synthetic, bleach-safe

•	 Will not neutralize quat or peroxide-based disinfectants.

•	 Consistantly better cleaning vs. lanunderables.
*Results are based on the removal of the testing organisms from an independent lab and include: 
bacteria (Pseudomonas aeruginosa and Staphylococcus aureus), fungi (Candida albicans and Candida 
auris), and bacterial spores (Clostridioides difficile).

Part No. Description Size Packaging

PRMP0001 Premira Portables  
Ready-to-Saturate microfiber mop pads, dry

5” x 19”  
(13 x 48 cm)

10/pouch;  
28 pouches/case

PRMP0002 Premira Portables  
Ready-to-Saturate microfiber mop pads, dry

5” x 11”  
(13 x 28 cm)

20/pouch;  
28 pouches/case

Premira® Portables™

Ready-to-Saturate Premira® Mop Pads

Product information
Premira® Portables™ Mop Pads lets users customize their “level of clean” in a single 
convenient package. Each resealable pouch contains Premira® mop pads that can be used 
at your own pace with your own solution. Premira Portables are easy to carry from room to 
room or mess-to-mess, then simply stowed away until the next time.  

•	 Resealable pouch allows mop pads to be saturated and stored between points of use.

•	 Saturation-on-demand helps reduce both chemical waste and bulky storage.

•	 Single-use design helps decrease cross-contamination risk.

•	 No buckets. No spills. No hassles.

Simply pour your favorite chemistry 
directly over the Premira Portables pads 
in the pouch – no buckets, no hassles!



Mops, Wipes, Dusters, and Hardware for Commercial Cleaning

5professional.contecinc.com

Part No. Description Size Packaging

PRMM0002 Premira Disposable Microfiber Mop Pads 5” x 11” (13 x 28 cm) 20/bundle; 10 bundles/case

PRMM3002 High Res Mop featuring Premira Microfiber 5” x 11” (13 x 28 cm) 48 bundles/case

PRMH8049 ZeroGravity Mop Frame, blue 4” x 9” (10 x 23 cm) 6/case

PRMH8003 ZeroGravity Aluminum Handle 20” (51 cm) 1/case

Premira® Tight Quarters Mops
Small but mighty disposable microfiber for smaller jobs

Product information
Premira® Tight Quarters Mop is perfect for those hard to clean, confined areas. When used 
with ZeroGravity® hardware, the compact head allows for maximum maneuverability and 
ensures even the most awkward areas can be reached with ease.

•	 Ideal for inside lockers, behind toilets in restrooms, and around equipment.

•	 Also great for efficient cleaning of large horizontal surfaces like cafeteria tables.

High Res Mop™ featuring Premira® Microfiber

For wall and ceiling washing and disinfection

Product information
Our High Res Mop™ featuring Premira® microfiber incorporates a layer of foam allowing for 
distribution of larger amounts of fluid with more consistency and less dripping.

•	 Compatible with bleach, quat, and peroxide-based disinfectants

•	 Excellent sorbent capacity reduces dripping

•	 Perfect for cleaning and disinfecting walls, vertical surfaces and ceilings

Part No. Description Size Packaging
PRMM3001 High-Res Mop featuring Premira® Microfiber 5” x 19” (13 x 48.3 cm) 36/case

PRMH8005 ZeroGravity Mop Frame, blue 17.5” (44.5 cm) 6/case

PRMH8014 ZeroGravity QuickChange  
Telescoping Aluminum Handle, includes PRMH1003

56” - 100”  
(142 - 254 cm)

1/case

PRMH1004 ZeroGravity QuickChange Adjustable Z-clip connector 9.75” (25 cm) 1/case
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Part No. Description Size Packaging

PRMW0112 Premira Microfiber High Duster Covers  
compatible with PRMH2005

14.75” x 4”  
(37.5 x 10 cm)

200/case

PRMW0001 Premira Microfiber High Duster Covers  
compatible with PRMH1001 and PRMH2001

3” x 21”  
(8 x 53 cm)

100/case

PRMH2005 High Duster XF, ZeroGravity QuickChange compatible 
includes TrapMore high dusting sleeve PRMH1010

24.25”  
(62 cm)

1/case

PRMH1001 ZeroGravity QuickChange Standard High Duster  
includes TrapMore high dusting sleeve PRMH1009

29.5”  
(75 cm)

1/case

PRMH2001 ZeroGravity QuickChange Standard High Duster  
includes GripForce hook

29.5”  
(75 cm)

1/case

PRMH1009 TrapMore high dusting sleeve, compatible with PRMH2001 3” x 21” (8 x 53 cm) 1/case

PRMH1010 TrapMore high dusting sleeve, compatible with PRMH2005 4” x 14.5” (10 x 37 cm) 1/case

High Dusting System
Versatile, ergonomic high dusting tools

Product information
Contec Professional’s High Duster System offers a versatile solution for dusting hard-to-
reach and overhead surfaces, engineered to maximize efficiency while minimizing operator 
strain. The system includes two ergonomic handle options: the High Duster XF, which 
features a flexible, finned design for detailed cleaning, and the QuickChange-compatible 
Standard High Duster, which integrates seamlessly with the ZeroGravity™ frame for 
extended reach. Both tools are compatible with Premira® The Original Microfiber High 
Duster Covers—disposable covers that trap dust and debris effectively without the risk of 
cross-contamination.

For broader dusting needs, the system can also be used with TrapMore™ dusting sheets 
through the use of specially designed high dusting sleeves, providing a chemical-free 
solution for particulate removal.

Ideal for vents, ducts, equipment surfaces, and other high-touch, hard-to-reach zones.

High Duster XF - PRMH2005
Conforms to small spaces with innovative flexible, 

finned design.

Standard High Duster - PRMH1001
Long, thin design reaches in high or narrow spaces to 

remove dirt and debris.
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Part No. Description Size Packaging

PRMM4001 Nonwoven Disposable String Mop, brick packed 8 oz. 1/bag; 40 bags/case

PRMM4003 Premira Selvage String Mop 10 oz. 1/bag; 24 bags/case

PRMM4004 Nonwoven Disposable String Mop, bagged 8 oz. 1/bag; 24 bags/case

PRMH1005 ZeroGravity QuickChange  
Orginal Claw Mop Connector

10”  
(25.4 cm)

1/case

PRMH1020 ZeroGravity QuickChange  
Touchless Claw Mop Connector

13.5”  
(34 cm)

1/case

PRMH8015 ZeroGravity QuickChange  
Telescoping Aluminum Handle, includes PRMH1003

38” - 68”  
(97 - 173 cm)

1/case

MissonMops™

Disposable string mops that absorb large value spills 
quickly and easily

Product information
Contec MissionMops™ are designed to speed up turnover time in facilities, while helping 
to reduce cross-contamination. Both are ideal for ORs, high irrigation cases, labor & 
delivery, and other high-volume spill areas. No matter which mop you choose, use Premira® 
Disposable Microfiber Mop Pads afterwards to disinfect, deep clean, and maintain floors.

Nonwoven Disposable 
String Mop, PRMM4001

Nonwoven Disposable 
String Mop, PRMM4004

Premira® Microfiber 
Selvage Mop

Made from 98% post-industrial recycled materials

Helps reduce cross-contamination

Contains microfiber

Comparison between Nonwoven and Premira® Disposable String Mops
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Part No. Description Size Packaging

PRMH8020 ZeroGravity Score mop 
Adjustable, with reservoir, one size

Adjustable height 
20 oz. reservoir

1/case

PRMK8020 ZeroGravity Score Mop Kit, including full mopping system 
and 10 mop pads

Adjustable height 
20 oz. reservoir

1/case

Product information
The ZeroGravity® Score™ mop is optimized for ergonomics of proper mopping and extended 
coverage of your microfiber. One of the only fluid-on-demand systems with an extendable 
handle, the Score mop is adjustable in height to fit any user. In addition, the ZeroGravity 
QuickChange handle is compatible with attachments for both string mops and standard mop 
pads. The fluid reservoir holds up to 20 fluid ounces of your chosen solution to maintain 
efficiency and eliminate the mopping bucket. The ZeroGravity Score mop provides a cost-
effective, ergonomically supportive, and overall efficient solution for cleaning any area. 

PRO Tip: Use our 3-in-1 Squeegee Mop Frame for ultimate versatility in cleaning up messes 
big and small. See next page for more information.

Optimally designed  
fluid-on-board mop

ZeroGravity® Score™ Mop
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Part No. Description Size Packaging

PRMH2007 Zerogravity QuickChange 3-in-1 Squeegee Mop Frame 15.75” (40 cm) 1/case

ZeroGravity® QuickChange™ 3-in-1 
Squeegee Mop Frame 
Product information
The ZeroGravity® QuickChange™ 3-in-1 Squeegee Mop Frame combines efficiency, 
compliance, and cleanliness in one versatile tool, streamlining routines by replacing multiple 
tools with a single solution. Compatible with the ZeroGravity QuickChange system, it works 
seamlessly with SorbMore® absorbent pads and Premira® microfiber mop pads to tackle 
spills, dust, and everyday cleaning. Its easy-to-disinfect design ensures quick cleanup, 
supports safety compliance, and promotes a cleaner, safer environment, while the high-
performance Premira pads deliver superior results and a more professional appearance. 
Ideal for any hygiene-focused setting, the ZeroGravity QuickChange Squeegee Mop Frame 
offers a simple, effective way to maintain pristine spaces with less effort and greater 
confidence.

ZeroGravity® Score™ Mop

PRMH8015

PRMH8014

ZeroGravity®  
Mopping Systems
Lightweight yet sturdy, designed for all surfaces

Product information
ZeroGravity® Mop Frame and Handles are the simplest tools to use and maintain. The 
ZeroGravity Mop Frame features over 40,000 microhooks for premium attachment to mop 
pads. The frame is semi-disposable and recyclable, making maintenance a breeze. ZeroGravity 
Mop Handles are the lightest available, and do not sacrifice strength for ergonomics. 

•	 Semi-disposable mop frame is replaceable in less than 10 seconds.

•	 Low profile frame cleans well in tight spaces and under large equipment.

•	 Nonferrous aluminum and plastic construction is appropriate for sensitive magnetic areas. 

•	 Available in a variety of lengths to accommodate any user.
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ZeroGravity®  
QuickChange™ Connectors
Create a customized mop that fits your needs

Product information
ZeroGravity® QuickChange™ hardware is a unique concept in cleaning. The incredibly lightweight 
handles paired with the QuickChange interchangeable heads offer a time and labor saving 
alternative to traditional mops. Attachments contain ferrous metals, which are not recommended 
for magnetically sensitive areas. 

•	 Pay less for more cleaning tools. 

•	 An ergonomic triple threat: lightweight, interchangeable, and easy-to-use.

•	 Switch from flat mopping to string mopping in less than 30 seconds.

ZeroGravity® QuickChange™  
Adjustable Z-Clip Connector - PRMH1004

ZeroGravity® QuickChange™  
Touchless Claw 14” - PRMH1020

Keep hands out off your string mop with touchless 
claw connector.

ZeroGravity® QuickChange™  
Original Claw Mop Connector - PRMH1005
Easily attach and remove string mops from mopping 

hardware.

ZeroGravity® QuickChange™   
Stationary Z-Clip Connector - PRMH1003

High Duster XF - PRMH2005
Conforms to small spaces with innovative flexible, 

finned design.

Standard High Duster - PRMH1001
Long, thin design reaches in high or narrow spaces to 

remove dirt and debris.
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Part No. Description Size Packaging

PRMH1001 ZeroGravity QuickChange Standard High Duster 
includes TrapMore high dusting sleeve

29.5”  
(75 cm)

1/case

PRMH2001 ZeroGravity QuickChange Standard High Duster 
includes GripForce hook

29.5”  
(75 cm)

1/case

PRMH1003 ZeroGravity QuickChange  
Stationary Z-Clip Connector

9.75”  
(25 cm)

1/case

PRMH1004 ZeroGravity QuickChange  
Adjustable Z-Clip Connector

9.75”  
(25 cm)

1/case

PRMH1005 ZeroGravity QuickChange 
Original Claw Mop Connector

10” 
(25.4 cm)

1/case

PRMH2005 ZeroGravity QuickChange High Duster XF  
includes TrapMore high dusting sleeve

24.25”  
(62 cm)

1/case

PRMH1020 ZeroGravity QuickChange  
Touchless Claw Mop Connector

13.5”  
(34 cm)

1/case

PRMH8003 ZeroGravity Tight Quarters Aluminum Handle 20” (51 cm) 1/case

PRMH8004 ZeroGravity Telescoping Aluminum Handle 38” - 68” (97 - 173 cm) 1/case

PRMH8014 ZeroGravity QuickChange  
Telescoping Aluminum Handle, includes PRMH1003

56” - 100”  
(142 - 254 cm)

1/case

PRMH8015 ZeroGravity QuickChange  
Telescoping Aluminum Handle, includes PRMH1003

38” - 68”  
(97 - 173 cm)

1/case

PRMH8005 ZeroGravity Mop Frame, blue 4.5” x 17.5” (11 x 44 cm) 6/case

PRMH8006  GripForce Aluminum Mop Frame 3.5” x 17.5” (9 x 44 cm) 1/case

PRMH8325 ZeroGravity Mop Frame, blue 3.25” x 17.5” (8 x 44 cm) 6/case

PRMH8045 ZeroGravity Mop Frame, blue 4” x 17.5” (10 x 44 cm) 1/case

ZeroGravity® Mopping System and  
QuickChange™ Connectors
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Part No. Description Size Packaging

PRMH8006 GripForce Aluminum Mop Frame 3.5” x 17.5” (9 x 44 cm) 1/case

Product information
The GripForce™ Aluminum Mop Frame is designed for efficiency, durability, and superior 
cleaning performance. Built with high-quality aluminum, this lightweight sturdy frame is the 
perfect companion to Contec’s ZeroGravity Mop handles. Featuring innovative microhook 
technology, the mop frame securely grips mop pads while preventing large debris from 
getting trapped. The flat, low-profile design delivers even pressure across the mop pad, 
ensuring full-floor contact for optimal cleaning results. The squared 90-degree edge design 
allows operators to maneuver effortlessly into hard-to-reach corners and along baseboards 
for more effective cleaning. Available in three sizes—17.5”, 22”, 36”, and 48”. 

Lightweight aluminum mop frame 
with microhook technology.

GripForce™ Aluminum Mop Frame
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GripForce™  
Aluminum Large Floor Mops
Large, single-use microfiber floor pads  
for large surface areas

Product information
For quick mopping of large areas such as hallways, common areas, or gyms, Premira® in 
wide sizes are the perfect solution. Contec offers several mop length options for effective 
cleaning and dusting. Larger versions of our Premira® pads can be used wet or dry on a 
variety of surfaces.

Part No. Description Size Packaging

PRMH8240 GripForce Dust Mop Frame 3.5” x 22” (9 x 56 cm) 1/case

PRMH8360 GripForce Dust Mop Frame 3.5” x 36” (9 x 91 cm) 1/case

PRMH8480 GripForce Dust Mop Frame 3.5” x 48” (9 x 122 cm) 1/case

PRMM0524 Premira Disposable Microfiber Mop Pads 5” x 24” (13 x 61 cm) 20/bundle; 10 bundles/case

PRMM0004 Premira Disposable Microfiber Mop Pads 5” x 39” (13 x 99 cm) 10/bundle; 16 bundles/case

PRMM0003 Premira Disposable Microfiber Mop Pads 5” x 51” (13 x 129 cm) 10/bundle; 4 bundles/case

PRMM0005 Premira Disposable Microfiber Mop Pads 5” x 51” (13 x 129 cm) 10/bundle; 16 bundles/case

•	 Wide Coverage: Ideal for large areas, reducing cleaning time significantly.
•	 Compatibility: Specifically designed for use with wide Premira® Disposable Microfiber  

Mop Pads and ZeroGravity® Handles.
•	 Available in 22”, 36”, and 48” widths

GripForce™ Aluminum Large Floor Mop Frame + 
Premira® Disposable Mop Pads
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Part No. Description Size Packaging

PRMM9001 TrapMore disposable dusting sheets 5” x 6” (13 x 15 cm) 250/roll; 2 rolls/case

PRMM9002 TrapMore disposable dusting sheets 8” x 6” (20 x 15 cm) 250/roll; 1 roll/case

PRMM9003 TrapMore disposable dusting sheets 5” x 6” (13 x 15 cm) 60/dispenser; 8 dispensers/case

PRMM9004 TrapMore disposable dusting sheets 8” x 6” (20 x 15 cm) 60/dispenser; 8 dispensers/case

PRMH1009 TrapMore high dusting sleeve, compatible with 
standard high duster (PRMH2001)

3” x 21”  
(8 x 53 cm)

1/case

PRMH1010 TrapMore high dusting sleeve, compatible with 
standard high duster (PRMH2005)

4” x 14.5” 
(10 x 37 cm)

1/case

TrapMore® Disposable Dusting 
Sheets
Perforated sheets with less adhesive transfer

Product information
TrapMore® Disposable Dusting Sheets offer better dust pick up in convenient perforated 
rolls for customizable lengths. Available in large and small box putups, these disposable 
dusting sheets are convenient for everyday use on a cart or in a storage closet. TrapMore 
traps more dirt and leaves less residue behind than competitors. It can be used with nearly 
any dusting tool, such as a ZeroGravity® mop or High Duster XF. When used with Contec 
dusters, be sure to attach with the new TrapMore Dusting Sleeves.

Clean Confidence
Control the mess. Protect your space.

Trap dust, lock in drips, and rescue spills instantly.  
Contec® Professional products are designed for 
maximum performance with minimum effort.
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Part No. Description Size Packaging

SORB0001 SorbMore Absorbent Pads 7” x 20” (17 x 51 cm) 20/bundle, 6 bundles/case

SorbMore® Absorbent Pads
Super absorbent spill pickup pads

Product information
SorbMore® Absorbent Pads can be used as a spill pad or a grossing mop. When 
placed on a spill, they will absorb up to 20 ounces in 45 seconds. When attached to 
a ZeroGravity® handle, spills can be worked-up efficiently and easily. After use, the 
SorbMore® pad’s impermeable backing can be used to detach the pad from the mop and 
thrown away, keeping all contaminants locked inside. 

Part No. Description Size Packaging

SORB0002 SorbMore DripLock Absorbent Pads 17” x 17” (43 x 43 cm) 20/bundle, 6 bundles/case

SorbMore® DripLock™

Advanced Absorbent Pad for Leak and Spill Management 

Product information
Superior Absorption for Cleaner, Safer Facilities
SorbMore® DripLock™ is an innovative absorbent pad designed to help building service 
contractors manage leaks, spills, and water-related maintenance challenges with ease. Whether 
absorbing leaks from commercial trash can liners, containing appliance leakage, or managing 
large-scale water spills, SorbMore DripLock provides a reliable, mess-free solution. 

Part No. Description Size Packaging

SORB0016 SorbMore RapidRescue Absorbent Pads 16” x 20” (41 x 51 cm) 25/bag, 4 bags/case

Fast-acting absorbent pad designed to quickly contain 
and signal spills

Product information
The SorbMore® RapidRescue™ absorbent pad from Contec Professional is an innovative 
solution for managing liquid spills efficiently and safely. Designed with high absorbency 
in mind, these 16” x 20” pads quickly soak up water- and oil-based liquids, reducing slip 
hazards and streamlining cleanup operations. The bright yellow surface features a universal 
caution symbol along with a clear “Caution Wet Floor” message in both English and Spanish, 
immediately alerting staff and guests to potential danger. 

SorbMore® RapidRescue™ Absorbent Pads
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Part No. Description Size Packaging

XWEW0010 Athletix Equipment Cleaner Wipes, preloaded bucket 9” x 6” (23 x 15 cm) 900/roll; 1 roll + bucket/case

XWEW0009 Athletix Equipment Cleaner Wipes, refill rolls 9” x 6” (23 x 15 cm) 900/roll; 4 rolls/case

Athletix™ Equipment  
Cleaner Wipes
Non-damaging, alcohol-free cleaner wipe  
for exercise machines

Product information
Athletix™ Equipment Cleaner Wipes are non-alcohol presaturated wipes. Tested by 
equipment manufacturers, health clubs, and wellness facilities, Athletix Equipment Cleaner 
Wipes are proven to be easy to use, effective and safe for vinyl, leather, chrome, foam 
grips, rubber, painted surfaces, metal, and electronic displays – all surfaces commonly 
encountered when cleaning gym equipment. They also neutralize odors that tend to build 
up on soft surfaces around gyms, health clubs, and wellness facilities.

Power up your clean!
Because clean is part of the workout.

Athletix wipes and solutions make it easy to maintain 
hygiene standards, boost member confidence, and 
keep your facility thriving.
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Part No. Description Size Packaging

ATHD0101 Athletix Disinfectant Wipes, preloaded bucket 8” x 6” (20 x 15 cm) 900/roll; 1 roll + bucket/case

ATHD0201 Athletix Disinfectant Wipes, refill rolls 8” x 6” (20 x 15 cm) 900/roll; 2 rolls/case

Athletix™ Disinfectant Wipes
Alcohol-free, bleach-free, and o-phenylphenol-free 
wipe for disinfecting exercise equipment

Product information
Athletix™ Disinfectant Wipes are a quick and convenient way to disinfect surfaces in your 
health club, fitness facility or spa. Premoistened and ready to use, the durable, disposable 
wipes are packaged 900 per roll in a portable dispenser bucket. Athletix* Disinfectant 
Wipes kill antibiotic-resistant bacteria MRSA and CA-MRSA, and are effective against many 
common bacteria such as Staphylococcus aureus (Staph), Salmonella enterica (Salmonella), 
Streptococcus pyogenes (Strep), and Escherichia coli (E. coli).* Athletix Disinfectant Wipes 
have been shown to kill flu virus** and kills Pandemic 2009 H1N1 Influenza A virus** 
(formerly called swine flu). Please see product label for a complete list of organisms.

This List N product meets the EPA’s criteria for use against SARS-CoV-2, the virus that 
causes COVID-19. EPA Registration Number: 1839-190.
Always read the product label and follow directions.

* When used as directed on hard non-porous surfaces.
**Influenza A2/Japan

Athletix™ Dispensers and Stands
Product information
Athletix™ Dispensers and Stands are available in several different sizes and colors to meet 
the specific needs and budget requirements for any facility. 

Bucket Dispenser - XWEW0005
• Reusable bucket holds one roll of wipes
• Made of high-density polyethylene
• Includes handle and lid 

Wire Floor Stand - XWIPRACK 

• Freestanding wire stand for wall-mounted 
dispenser 9433

• Weight: 5 lbs.; footprint: 13” x 13”; height: 40”
• Use with acrylic sign holder 9440

Stainless Steel Stand - 9450
• Sturdy and compact, stainless steel design
• Dispenses wipes from lid
• Built-in waste receptacle
• Weight: 28 lbs.; diameter: 13.5”; height: 36” 
• Can use with bucket dispenser XWEW0005

Wall-Mounted Dispenser - 9433 

• Durable semi-transparent gray dispenser
• Simple center-pull design
• Includes mounting hardware
• Can use with wire floor stand XWIPRACK
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Product information
Contec® Professional Autoscrubber Pads deliver a superior clean across a wide range 
of hard surface floors including LVT, VCT, rubber, terrazzo, and poured flooring. Made 
with advanced Premira® microfiber, these disposable pads capture dirt and debris 
without scratching or dulling surfaces, ensuring a streak-free finish that preserves the 
original floor sheen. For tougher environments with heavier soil loads, the Durham™ 
Autoscrubber Pad adds non-abrasive scrub strips that provide extra cleaning power 
without damaging delicate surfaces.

Designed for single-shift use, these pads eliminate the need for laundering, saving 
time and storage space while reducing cross-contamination risks. The patented 
connector pads ensure a secure fit to the autoscrubber driver while allowing for 
quick, easy pad changes, keeping workflows efficient.

Compatible with most autoscrubber machines on the market, Contec’s pads offer 
reliable, consistent performance for a wide range of applications—from healthcare 
and food service to building maintenance and convenience retail. With options 
to meet both standard and heavy-duty cleaning needs, Contec Professional 
Autoscrubber Pads deliver the versatility, convenience, and quality today’s facilities 
require.

Premium Cleaning Solutions for LVT and 
All Hard Surface Flooring

Microfiber Autoscrubber Pads

“Since switching to contact microfiber pads, we’ve seen remarkable improvements across 
the board. Unlike traditional abrasive pads, these maintain a high level of cleanliness without 
damaging our floors—and they’ve even reduced how often we need to clean. The results speak 
for themselves: our floors have never looked better.”

Jim Toth III, Nu-Tech Floors

In order from top left to bottom right: LVT, Marble, 
Terazzo, Poured Floors, VCT, Linoleum, Urethane Coated
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Learn More about our 
Autoscrubber Products

All Autoscrubber Pad sizes are available in both Premira The Original Microfiber and Durham scrub-strip versions.
Connector pads available for each size.

Round Pads
•	 9”
•	 11”
•	 12”
•	 13”
•	 14”
•	 17”
•	 20”

Rectangle Pads
•	 6” x 13”
•	 10” x 28”
•	 14” x 20”
•	 14” x 24”
•	 14” x 28”
•	 14” x 32”
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Introducing: “Premira® ScrubTex™: 
The Disposable Microfiber Wipe 
That Scrubs, Traps, and Protects”

Premira® ScrubTex™ Microfiber Wipe

Part No. Description Size Packaging

PRMW3010 Premira ScrubTex Microfiber Wipe  
Quarter folded, stacked

12” x 13”  
(30 x 33 cm)

25/bundle;  
20 bundles/case

Product information
Premira® ScrubTex™ Microfiber Wipe is the ultimate triple-threat solution for 
contamination control — combining the cleaning power of microfiber, the muscle of 
scrubbing strips, and the convenience of a disposable format. Designed for critical 
environments where cleanliness is non-negotiable, ScrubTex delivers a high-performance 
clean in a single, easy-to-use wipe.

This innovative wipe features alternating microfiber and scrubbing zones that work 
together to break down grime, trap contaminants, and leave behind a smooth, consistent 
layer of your chosen disinfectant. Safe on surfaces but tough on soils, ScrubTex is 
compatible with common disinfectants — including quats — and won’t degrade their 
efficacy.

ScrubTex simplifies your SOPs, supports infection prevention, and gets the job done right 
— fast.
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Part No. Description Size Packaging

PRMW1213 ContecClean Cloth  
Quarter folded, stacked

12” x 13”  
(30 x 33 cm)

25/bundle;  
20 bundles/case

PRMW1213B ContecClean Cloth  
Quarter folded, bulk

12” x 13”  
(30 x 33 cm)

25/bundle;  
384 bundles/case

PRMW1217-600 ContecClean Cloth  
Quarter folded, stacked

12” x 17”  
(30 x 43 cm)

25/bundle;  
24 bundles/case

PRMW0075 ContecClean Cloth  
Half folded, perforated roll

10.5” x 12”  
(26 x 30 cm)

75/roll;  
12 rolls/case

PRMW0675 ContecClean Cloth  
Half folded, perforated roll and bucket

10.5” x 12” (26 x 30 cm) +  
1 gal. (3.8 L) bucket

75/roll;  
6 rolls + buckets/case

PRMW1213A ContecClean Cloth BLUE  
Quarter folded, stacked

12” x 13”  
(30 x 33 cm)

25/bundle;  
20 bundles/case

PRMW1213AB ContecClean Cloth BLUE  
Quarter folded, bulk

12” x 13”  
(30 x 33 cm)

25/bundle;  
384 bundles/case

PRMW1217-600A ContecClean Cloth BLUE 
Quarter folded, stacked

12” x 17”  
(30 x 43 cm)

25/bundle; 
24 bundles/case

PRMW0075A ContecClean Cloth BLUE  
Half folded, perforated roll

10.5” x 12”  
(26 x 30 cm)

75/roll;  
12 rolls/case

PRCN0005 Replacement quarter folded wipe bucket 1 gal. (3.8 L) 6/case

PRCN0007 Replacement half folded perforated roll bucket 1 gal. (3.8 L) 6/case

ContecClean® Cloths
Renowned performance wipe, now available in blue for 
broader chemical compatibility

Product information
ContecClean® Cloths are the best-selling, best-value wipes provided by Contec Professional! 
Available to purchase in a variety of configurations, Contec Professional has the style 
you prefer, whether it be half folded rolls or individual quarter folds. ContecClean Cloths 
are best known for their durable strength and soft texture, making it easy to ditch your 
relaundered rags. 

ContecClean® Cloth BLUE is the latest offering from Contec Professional: designed 
specifically for use with low-surfactant chemistries. ContecClean Cloth BLUE combines the 
same durable strength of the original ContecClean Cloth with faster absorption of cleaning 
solutions like hydrogen peroxide and peracetic acid.

•	 100% synthetic and will not quat bind. 

•	 Large absorption capacity and smooth release of disinfectant onto surfaces.

•	 Multipurpose capability in a value-sensitive wipe.

Can a wipe tell you if your 
disinfectant is properly mixed? 
Ours can!
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Part No. Description Size Packaging

PRMW1480 Unifore Surface Wipes 
Quarter folded, with refillable bucket

12” x 13”  
(30 x 33 cm)

80/bundle; 14 bundles/case;  
1 bucket/case

PRMW1680 Unifore Surface Wipes  
Quarter folded

12” x 13”  
(30 x 33 cm)

80/bundle;  
16 bundles/case

PRMW0150 Unifore Surface Wipes  
Half folded, perforated rolls

10” x 12”  
(25 x 33 cm)

150/roll;  
12 rolls/case

PRMW6150 Unifore Surface Wipes  
Half folded, perforated rolls

10” x 12”  
(25 x 33 cm)

150/roll; 6 rolls +  
buckets/case

PRMW4008 Unifore Surface Wipes  
Half folded, perforated rolls

10” x 12”  
(25 x 33 cm)

40/roll;  
8 rolls/case

PRMW4048 Unifore Surface Wipes  
Half folded, perforated rolls

10” x 12”  
(25 x 33 cm)

40/roll;  
48 rolls/case

PRMW6030 Unifore Surface Wipes  
Half folded, perforated rolls

10” x 12”  
(25 x 33 cm)

60/roll; 
30 rolls/case

Unifore® Surface Wipes
Polypropylene single-use wipes

Product information
Unifore® Surface Wipes are ready-to-saturate, disposable cleaning wipes featuring a 
durable polypropylene construction. They effectively remove dirt while also delivering 
a consistent, uniform amount of chemistry to the surface being cleaned. Made in 
the USA, Unifore Surface Wipes provide dependable performance while being an 
economical alternative to other disposable wipes or relaunderable rags. 

•	 Sturdy, low-linting wipe ideal for general use

•	 Single-use design helps reduce cross contamination

•	 Refillable dispensing bucket offers easy way to saturate on demand 

Part No. Description Size Packaging

PRMW0916 TuffTask Heavy Duty Wipes 9” x 16” (23 x 41 cm) 100/pouch;  
10 pouches/case

TuffTask™ Wipes
Polyester/cellulose critical task wipes

Product information
TuffTask™ Wipes are high-quality critical task wipes that are solvent resistant and maintain 
their strength even when wet. TuffTask wipes offer exceptional durability and cleanliness. 

•	 Hydroentangled nonwoven wipes are strong and durable without the use of binders. 

•	 Offers strength wet or dry, no residues or binders left behind.

•	 Ideal for general cleaning applications.

•	 Low-linting
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Part No. Description Size Packaging

PRMW4200 BioTuff Cotton Towels  
Natural, perforated roll

10” x 12”  
(25 x 30 cm)

200/roll;  
6 rolls/case

PRMW4300 BioTuff Cotton Wipes  
Natural, perforated roll in dispenser case

12” x 13”  
(30 x 33 cm)

300/roll;  
1 roll/case

PRMW4400 BioTuff Cotton Wipes  
Natural, quarter folded

12” x 13”  
(30 x 33 cm)

500/case

PRMW4500 BioTuff Cotton Towels  
White, quarter folded

12” x 13”  
(30 x 33 cm)

500/case

BioTuff™ Cotton Towels
Product information
From elevator detailing to window washing, BioTuff™ Cotton Towels polish a wide range of 
materials. Use them confidently on mirrors, countertops, and more. BioTuff Cotton Towels 
stand out as an eco-friendly choice due to their biodegradable components, which minimize 
impact on the environment after use. 

Premira® Disposable Microfiber 
Hand Pads
Quickly removes dust, debris, fluids, oils

Product information
Eliminate cross-contamination caused by using laundered microfiber cleaning towels 
and rags with Premira Disposable Microfiber Hand Pads. Premira is 100% synthetic 
and ideal for single use. Our premium microfiber wipes can be used wet or dry with the 
clean or disinfectant of your choice.

•	 Bleach-safe microfiber will not neutralize quat or peroxide-based disinfectants

•	 Designed to increase staff efficiency and improve patient outcomes.

Part No. Description Size Packaging
PRMW3001 Premira Microfiber Wipes  

Quarter folded
12” x 13” 
(30.5 x 33 cm)

50/bag; 
12 bags/case

PRMW0003 Premira Microfiber  
Hand Pads

6” x 8” 
(15.2 x 20.3 cm)

25/bundle; 
6 bundles/case

PRMW0015 Premira Microfiber  
Hand Pads

12” x 12” 
(30.5 x 30.5 cm)

25/bundle; 
4 bundles/case

PRMW0020 Premira Microfiber  
Hand Pads, sealed edge

10” x 10” 
(25 x 25 cm)

25/bag; 
20 bags/case
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Part No. Description Size Packaging

CAD3212 Contec Citric Acid Disinfectant, trigger spray 32 oz. (0.9 L) 12/case

CAD1284 Contec Citric Acid Disinfectant 1 gal. (3.8 L) 4/case

Contec® Citric Acid Disinfectant
Low odor, botanical disinfectant

Product information
Contec® Citric Acid Disinfectant is a low-odor botanical formula. Gentle enough for people  
with chemical sensitivities and strong enough to be effective against difficult-to-kill,  
non-enveloped viruses* such as Norovirus, Poliovirus, Rotavirus, Adenovirus Type 2, and 
Canine Parvovirus. This List N product meets the EPA’s criteria for use against SARS-
CoV-2**, the virus that causes COVID-19. EPA Registration Number: 34810-35.
*Follow product label instructions for disinfection.
**Contec Citric Acid Disinfectant has demonstrated effectiveness against viruses similar to 2019 novel coronavirus-
Wuhan (also 2019-nCoV) on hard, non-porous surfaces. Therefore, Contec Citric Acid Disinfectant can be used 
against 2019 novel coronavirus-Wuhan (also 2019-nCoV) when used in accordance with the directions for use against 
Feline Calicivirus (surrogate for Norovirus) on hard, porous/non-porous surfaces. Refer to the https://www.cdc.gov/
coronavirus/2019-ncov/index.html website for additional information.

RE-1284FPS-3212F

Advance defense
Where efficacy meets responsibility.

Contec Professional disinfectants combine efficacy 
and safety—trusted for use in critical environments 
where clean counts most.
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Part No. Description Size Packaging

PS-3212F Sporicidin Disinfectant Solution  
with trigger spray, fresh scent

32 oz. (0.9 L) 12/case

RE-1284F Sporicidin Disinfectant Solution, fresh scent 1 gal. (3.8 L) 4/case

Sporicidin® Disinfectant Solution
EPA-registered bactericide, fungicide,  
virucide, and tuberculocide

Product information
Sporicidin® Disinfectants not only kill disease-causing microbes, they also continue to keep odor-
causing bacteria away for as long as six months, if not removed from the surface.  When it comes 
to safety, Sporicidin® disinfectants have EPA toxicity ratings of Category IV – Very Low acute oral, 
acute dermal, acute inhalation, and skin irritation.  Category IV – Very Low Toxicity is the lowest 
toxicity rating given to antimicrobials. This List N product meets the EPA’s criteria for use against 
SARS-CoV-2*, the virus that causes COVID-19. EPA Registration Number: 8383-3.

* Sporicidin Disinfectant Solution has demonstrated effectiveness against viruses similar to 2019 novel coronavirus-Wuhan (also 
2019-nCoV) on hard, nonporous surfaces. Therefore, Sporicidin Disinfectant Solution can be used against 2019 novel coronavirus-
Wuhan (also 2019-nCoV) when used in accordance with the directions for use against Human coronavirus on hard, non-porous 
surfaces. Refer to CDC website at https://www.cdc.gov/coronavirus/2019-ncov/index.html for additional information.

•	 EPA-registered bactericide, fungicide, virucide (both enveloped and non-enveloped viruses),  
and tuberculocide.

•	 Disinfects, cleans, and deodorizes.

•	 Provides protection against odor-causing organisms and fungi.

•	 1 gallon bottle and 1 quart spray bottles.

PS-3212F RE-1284F

In the wake of a hurricane, water damage and mold growth 
can quickly turn into a major challenge. At Contec Professional, 
we understand the urgency and complexity of post-hurricane 
restoration. Our range of industry-leading products is designed to 
help restoration professionals tackle flooding, water damage, and 
mold remediation efficiently and effectively. 

One featured solution is the Premira® Mop Remediation Starter Kit 
(page 33). This kit is specially designed for remediation projects, 
providing professionals with the tools they need to address 
contaminated surfaces safely and effectively.

Mold & Water Damage Remediation
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Everyday problem solvers.
The tools that keep work moving.

From floors to fixtures, Contec Professional 
delivers reliable solutions that support 
everyday cleanliness and efficiency.

Part No. Description Size Packaging

PRMH2007 ZeroGravity QuickChange Multi-Purpose Frame 5” x 15.75” (13 x 40 cm) 1/case

PRMH2009 Premira Disposable Microfiber Mop Pads 5” x 17” (13 x 43 cm) 20/bundle; 12 bundles/case

PRMH8015 ZeroGravity QuickChange Telescoping Aluminum 
Handle, includes PRMH1003

38” - 68” (97 - 173 cm) 1/case

PRMH2002 Floor Squeegee and Dustpan - 1/case

Floor Squeegee and Dustpan
Product information
The Floor Squeegee and Dustpan are ideal for operating rooms, trauma centers, food 
manufacturing, and other areas where large debris needs to be removed before cleaning 
and disinfecting can begin. 

•	 Dustpan designed for a trash bag to be attached directly to it, making cleaning  
more efficient.

•	 Lightweight aluminum handle and sturdy components.

•	 Squeegee and dustpan can be used together or separately as needed. 
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Part No. Description Size Packaging

PRMH5001 Trashformer Pocket for Premira Mop Pads Fits 20 mop pads 1/case

PRMH5002 Trashformer Apron 3 small, 3 medium, 1 small wide, 1 long 
narrow, 1 mop pocket

1/case

PRMH5003 Trashformer Tool Caddy with 3 Toolflex holders fits 32, 40, 44 gallon trash cans 1/case

TF2-5 Toolflex One one-size-fits-all replacement tool 
holders, blue

- 2/pack

Trashformer™ Storage System
Rolling trash cans into efficient cleaning carts

Product information
Contec® Trashformers™ are designed to improve cleanliness and efficiency. They make it easy 
to bring best-in-class disposable mop pads and hardware anywhere that clean counts most.

The Tool Caddy component can hold up to three handles or tools of various sizes including 
mops, high dusters, brooms, dust pans, squeegees, and more. The Toolflex® holders are 
replaceable, and the durable wire frame of the Tool Caddy doesn’t interfere with changing 
out the can liner.

The Apron and Pocket are both constructed of durable, chemical resistant material. The 
Apron offers a variety of pockets, including one that is sized for a wipes canister and one 
that is sized for Premira® mop pads. The stand-alone Pocket holds up to 20 Premira mops 
pads and it straps on and off easily to use anywhere, such as on can or cart handle — or 
even a belt loop!

Part No. Description Size Packaging
PRMS0016 Contec Professional Toilet Wand, Bamboo handle 14” (36 cm) 20/bag; 4 bags/case

Toilet Wand
Sustainability meets functionality

Product information
Contec® Toilet Wand can be used and thrown away after every use to reduce cross-
contamination while still containing materials that will decompose in the landfill at a much 
more efficient rate than plastics. This product provides a biodegradable option for cleaning 
toilets in facilities that are focused on sustainability and green cleaning initiatives. The 
bamboo handle along with the coconut fiber scrubbing head is capable of decomposing 
and breaking down in the landfill in 10 years or less compared to its plastic counterpart 
that can last up to 1,000 years in similar settings. The coconut fiber head will allow for 
proper scrubbing and cleaning for the mechanical removal of debris that is contained 
inside the toilet.
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Part No. Description Size Packaging

5-3-5 Toolflex One™ aluminum rail with 3 one-size-fits-all 
holders, blue (mounting hardware included)

21.5” (54.6 cm) 1/case

9-5-5 Toolflex One™ aluminum rail with 5 one-size-fits-all 
holders, blue (mounting hardware included)

37” (93.9 cm) 1/case

570-20-1 Toolflex One™ Tube Adapter with holder, black 
(hardware included)

20 mm 1/each

570-22-1 Toolflex One™ Tube Adapter with holder, black 
(hardware included)

22 mm 1/each

570-23-1 Toolflex One™ Tube Adapter with holder, black 
(hardware included)

23 mm 1/each

570-25-1 Toolflex One™ Tube Adapter with holder, black 
(hardware included)

25 mm 1/each

P01A-1 Toolflex One™ Wall Adapter, allows direct mount of 
TF1-X holders into wall, black (hardware included & 
holders sold separately)

One size 2/pack

P01H-5 Toolflex One™ 3-pack hooks, blue  
(Toolflex One™ rail sold separately)

One size 3/pack

TF2-5 Toolflex One™ 2-pack one-size, blue  
(Toolflex One™ rail sold separately)

One size 2/pack

Toolflex One™

Versatile, Hygienic, Color-coded Cleaning Tool Holder

Product information
Toolflex One™ is the ultimate, most versatile, wall-mounted tool holder system to 
effectively organize, efficiently store, and quickly access a wide variety of tools of 
different sizes, shapes, and contours. This system features an ultra-hygienic design and 
8 distinct color options to simplify operations, enhance food safety, and achieve storage 
and organizational goals.

•	One-Size-Fits-All Holders – Fits all cleaning tool sizes 0.5” to 1.375” including sweeps, 
brooms, squeegees, deck brushes, mops, and other accessories.

•	NSF-Certified, Hygienic Food Safe Design – The only known NSF Certified cleaning 
tool holder in the market. Uses FDA compliant food-contact material, the system can 
be cleaned-in-place or removed for cleaning in a dishwasher or autoclave machine.

•	Click ‘N Go Holders – Holders are easy to mount and can be quickly removed or 
adjusted to optimize storage in tight spaces.

•	One-Hand Motion – Single hand tool insertion or removal helps increase worker 
efficiency.

•	Expandable – Expand system by adding 2-pack holders, hooks or seamlessly connect 2 
or more rail systems.

•	Easy Install – Mounting template inside box and QR code with link to video.  Plus, user 
decides hole spacing.

•	Compatible with the ZeroGravity™ Mopping System.
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Part No. Components Size Packaging

PRMK1001

PRMM0001 Premira® Disposable Microfiber Mop Pads 5” x 19” (13 x 48 cm) 20/kit

PRMM2001 PremiraVersa Disposable Microfiber Mop Pad 5” x 19” (13 x 48 cm) 1/kit

PRMH8005 ZeroGravity® Mop Frame, blue 17.5” (43 cm) 1/kit

PRMH8015 ZeroGravity® QuickChange Telescoping Aluminum 
Handle, includes PRMH1003

38” - 68”  
(97 - 173 cm)

1/kit

PRMW0069 ContecClean® Cloths, perforated roll 6” x 9” (15 x 23 cm) 1/kit

PRMW1217 ContecClean® Cloths, quarter folded, stacked 12” x 17” (30 x 43 cm) 5/kit

Premira® Microfiber Mop 
Starter Kit

Specialized Kits
When the job calls for speed and reliability, 
Contec Professional kits deliver. Pre-assembled 
with essential tools and supplies, these kits 
provide everything you need in one place—so 
you can respond quickly, reduce downtime, and 
maintain the highest standards of cleanliness.
All of the components are contained in a single 
convenient package and available to reorder 
individually. Kits are ideal for facilities that 
have specialized cleaning needs, are interested 
in trying Contec Professional products before 
ordering larger quantities, or are struggling with 
limited storage space.
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Part No. Components Size Packaging

PRMK1012

PRMM0001 Premira® Disposable Microfiber Mop Pads 5” x 19” (13 x 48 cm) 20/kit

PRMM3001 High Res Mop™ featuring Premira® Microfiber 5” x 19” (13 x 48 cm) 3/kit

PRMW1217 ContecClean® Cloths, quarter folded, stacked 12” x 17” (30 x 43 cm) 5/kit

PRMH8005 ZeroGravity® Mop Frame, blue 17.5” (44.5 cm) 1/kit

PRMH8015 ZeroGravity® QuickChange  
Telescoping Aluminum Handle, includes PRMH1003

38” - 68”  
(97 - 173 cm)

1/kit

PRMW0112 Premira® Microfiber High Duster XF Covers 4” x 14.75” (10 x 37.5 cm) 3/kit

PRMH2005 High Duster XF, ZeroGravity®  
QuickChange™ compatible

4” x 14.75”  
(10 x 37.5 cm)

1/kit

PRMH1004 ZeroGravity® QuickChange™  
Adjustable Z-Clip Connector

9.75”  
(25 cm)

1/kit

Ambulatory Surgery Center 
Terminal Cleaning Kit

Part No. Components Size Packaging

PRMK1010 PRMW1213A ContecClean® Cloth BLUE, quarter folded, stacked 12” x 13” (30 x 33 cm) 4/kit; 20 kits/case

PRMM0001 Premira® Disposable Microfiber Mop Pads 5” x 19” (13 x 48 cm) 3/kit; 20 kits/case

PRMM2001 PremiraVersa Disposable Microfiber Mop Pad 5” x 19” (13 x 48 cm) 1/kit; 20 kits/case
PRMK1015 PRMW1213A ContecClean® Cloth BLUE, quarter folded, stacked 12” x 13” (30 x 33 cm) 4/kit; 40 kits/case

PRMM0001 Premira® Disposable Microfiber Mop Pads 5” x 19” (13 x 48 cm) 3/kit; 40 kits/case

Contec® Professional 
Turnover Kit
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Part No. Components Size Packaging

PRMK1003

PRMM01BG Premira® Disposable Microfiber  
Mop Pads, bagged

5” x 19”  
(13 x 48 cm)

80/kit

PRMH85BG ZeroGravity® Mop Frame, blue 17.5” (44.5 cm) 2/kit

PRMH8015 ZeroGravity® QuickChange  
Telescoping Aluminum Handle, includes PRMH1003

38” - 68”  
(97 - 173 cm)

1/kit

Premira® Mop Remediation 
Starter Kit

Premira® Mop Remediation 
Starter Kit Buckets

Part No. Components Size Packaging

PRMK1009R

UBKT0002 Polypropylene bucket, red 6.5 gal (25 L) 1/kit

PRMM2001 PremiraVersa Disposable Microfiber Mop Pad 5” x 19” (13 x 48 cm) 6/kit

PRMH85BG ZeroGravity® Mop Frame, blue, bagged 17.5” (44.5 cm) 3/kit

PRMM01BG Premira® Disposable Microfiber  
Mop Pads, bagged

5” x 19”  
(13 x 48 cm)

80/kit

2738 Polypropylene sieve, blue, fits 6.5 gal (25 L) buckets 1/kit



Athletix Disinfectant Wipes
ATHD0101
(See page 17)

Athletix Disinfectant Wipes
ATHD0201
(See page 17)

Athletix Equipment Wipes
XWEW0009
(See page 16)

Athletix Equipment Wipes
XWEW0010
(See page 16)

AutoScrubber Family (Circle)
(See pages 18-19)

AutoScrubber Family (Rectangle)
(See pages 18-19)

ContecClean Cloth
PRMW0075
(See page 21)

ContecClean Cloth
PRMW0675
(See page 21)

ContecClean Cloth
PRMW1213
(See page 21)

Product Index 
The following pages include additional Contec Professional products and variations not featured in the main catalog sections. Items are 
organized alphabetically for quick and easy reference.

Product Name: A-C



Product Index

ContecClean Cloth BLUE
PRMW1213A
(See page 21)

High Duster XF, ZeroGravity QuickChange 
compatible
PRMH2005 (See pages 6 and 10-11)

High Res Mop featuring Premira Microfiber 
PRMM3002
(See page 5)

Nonwoven Disposable String Mop 
PRMM4001
(See page 7)

Premira Versa Disposable Microfiber Pad
PRMM2001 
(See page 3)

Premira Disposable Microfiber Pad
PRMM0001
(See page 4)

Premira Disposable Microfiber Mop Pad 
PRMM0002
(See page 5)

Premira® Microfiber High Duster Cover
PRMW0001
(See page 6)

Premira Microfiber High Duster Cover
PRMW0112
(See page 6)

Product Name: C-P



Premira Portables
Ready-to-Saturate Microfiber Mop Pads
PRMP0001 (See page 4)

Premira Portables 
Presaturated Microfiber Mops
PRMP0101 (See page 4)

Premira Selvage String Mop
PRMM4003
(See page 7)

ScrubTex Microfiber Wipes 
PRMW3010
(See page 20)

SorbMore Absorbent Pads
SORB0001
(See page 15)

SorbMore DripLock Absorbent Pads 
SORB0002
(See page 15)

SorbMore RapidRescue Absorbent Pads 
SORB0016
(See page 15)

TrapMore disposable dusting sheets
PRMM9001
(See page 14)

TrapMore disposable dusting sheets
PRMM9002
(See page 14)

Product Name: P-T



Product Index

TrapMore disposable dusting sheets
PRMM9003
(See page 14)

TrapMore disposable dusting sheets
PRMM9004
(See page 14)

Trashformer Pocket for Premira Mop Pads 
PRMH5001
(See page 27)

Trashformer Apron 
PRMH5002
(See page 27)

ZeroGravity Mop Frame
PRMH8005
(See page 11)

ZeroGravity Mop Frame (Premira Tight 
Quarters)
PRMH8049 (See page 5)

ZeroGravity QuickChange Original Claw 
Mop Connector
PRMH1005 (See pages 7 and 10-11)

ZeroGravity QuickChange Standard High 
Duster Handle
PRMH1001 (See pages 6 and 10-11)

ZeroGravity QuickChange Touchless Claw
PRMH1020
(See pages 7 and 10-11)

Product Name: T-Z



For more information or to purchase  
Contec® Professional products,  
please contact our sales team. CA
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Contec, Inc.
Spartanburg, SC 29303 USA
tel: +1-864-503-8333
info@contecinc.com
professional.contecinc.com

Customer Service
tel: 1-888-699-9304
cs_proclean@contecinc.com
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